WLAN 802.11a Application Firmware R&S® FSQ-K90
Transmitter measurements on WLAN 802.11a OFDM signals with the Signal Analyzer R&S FSQ
◆ Enhances the signal analyzers of the
R&S FSQ family by transmitter
measurements in accordance with
the IEEE 802.11a standard
◆ Frequency range from 20 MHz to
3/8/26 GHz, depending on base unit

1.5 dB
0.5 dB
Ordering information
WLAN 802.11a/b/g/j Application
Firmware R&S FSQ-K91 1157.3129.02
Upgrade from R&S FSQ-K90 to R&S
FSQ-K91
R&S FSQ-K90U 1300.8000.02
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz R&S FSQ3 1155.5001.03
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 8 GHz R&S FSQ8 1155.5001.08
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 26 GHz R&S FSQ26 1155.5001.26
Recommended options and extras see also data sheet Signal Analyzer R&S FSQ
I/Q Baseband Inputs for the Signal Analyzer
R&S FSQ R&S FSQ-B71 1157.0113.02
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
Certified Environmental System